I'pymmer, Typ Ne 1

I'pymma No 1

KOHOHKOBA Co¢bs
HUT'OLIMHA Esrenus
MMAUITAJIAH Kupa
TOJIKYHOBA Enena
BABYIIKNHA Mapus
JIBICEHKO Beponunka
BACHJIBEBA Taucus
SIKOBJIEBA Amnacracus

I'pymma No 2

COKOJIOBA Anna
I'EPACHMOBA Enena
JIEJOBCKUX Bnagucn
TY30BA Ekarepuna
BYTBIPCKUX EnuzaBer
KOYETKOBA Bukropu
JIYKAIIEBHY Omnecs
BOJIKOBCKAS Anekca

MOO
MOO
MOO
MOC
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO

MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO
MOO

/B

0.286
0.857
0.429
0.000
0.143
1.000
0.714
0 0.571
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TK3.
-10
12

-30
-23
28
15

IIK3.
-14
10

-8
10

19
-11

H.y.paHr
15 6
32 2
28 5

5 8
9 7
35 1
31 3
25 4

H.y.paHr
21 8
32 2
21 5
19 6
31 3
27 4
35 1
22 7
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Petitunr rpynmsl, Typ Ne 1 (ynopsimodeHHsIi Mo peiTuHry - 16 criopTcMeHsbl)

paHr | paMuIus 1 UM ¢uar | cyObekT| /B IK3. | H.y.|Tpynmna
1 [ JIBICEHKO Beponn MOO |1.000 28| 35| kBanmmdun
2 | JYKAILIEBHY Omne MOO |[1.000 19| 35 |xBammudurg
3 | UT'OLLINMHA Esrenu MOO |0.857 12| 32 |xBamudurg
4 | TEPACHMMOBA En MOO |0.857 10| 32 |xBamudurg
5 | BACUJIBEBA Tamuc MOO |(0.714 15| 31 |xBammudurr
6 | BYTBIPCKUX Enns MOO |(0.714 10| 31 |xBammudurr
7| IKOBJIEBA Anact MOO |0.571 3| 25| kBamudun
8 | [TAIITAJISAH Kupa MOO 0.429 5| 28| kBamudu
9| KOUETKOBA Buxkr MOO |0.429 0| 27 |xBamu¢wur
10 [ JEAJOBCKHX Bna MOO 0.429 -6| 21 |xBammudur
11| TY30BA Exarepun MOO |0.429 -8| 19| kBanmmdun
12 | KOHOHKOBA Co¢ MOO [0.286 | -10| 15 |xBamuduir
13 | BOJIKOBCKAS An MOO (0.143 | -11| 22 |xBamuduir
14| BABYIIKMHA Ma MOO (0.143 | -23 9 | kBaym w1
15| COKOJIOBA Anna MOO [0.000 | -14| 21 |xBamuduir
16 | TOJIKYHOBA Ene MOC |0.000 | -30 5 | kBanmguiy

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-12-11 15:09 - Crpanuua 1

ctpanuna 1/1



